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British Dressage
Results 18/12/2020

RegMemb. No. Section

Prelim 17A 2017 WQ   Max points: 290

Silver
68.1127.5 70 197.5Bellevue SagaroLaura Gibson 1st6 19382431917031 S

67.6130 66 196One RoyalVicky smith 2nd7 1938838264652 S

63.3119.5 64 183.5
Rhydeilian Morning
RonaldoLeanne Bailey 3rd8 17105471612182 S

54.5100 58 158Valerock BrigidMary Bradbury 4th2 1935370401451 S

J B LeatherdaleCarl Shone5 19387491916349 S Withdrawn

Bronze
65.3124.5 65 189.5Thistledown AlhaarthEva Spencer 1st4 19389241917052 B

65.2126 63 189Massive AchievementGlenn Ferguson 2nd9 19332831911995 B

63.1119 64 183Scott of Forglen cheryl owens 3rd3 19388411915725 B

61.4115 63 178BronzallureClaudia Ponticorvo 4th1 19387861917405 B



Prelim 19 2008 WQ   Max points: 240

Silver
70.297.5 71 168.5Bellevue SagaroLaura Gibson 1st6 19382431917031 S

70.097 71 168One royalVicky Smith 2nd7 1938838264652 S

64.288 66 154
Rhydeilian Morning
RonaldoLeanne Bailey 3rd8 17105471612182 S

J B LeatherdaleCarl Shone5 19387491916349 S Withdrawn

Bronze
66.391 68 159Graf PortiaVictoria jones 1st10 19337941912861 B

66.393 66 159Kilmain MacyRosalyn Rosalyn 2nd11 19368541915799 B

62.988 63 151Massive AchievementGlenn Ferguson 3rd9 19332831911995 B

62.586 64 150Diamond Rox 1Victoria jones 4th12 19389181912861 B

Novice 22 2007 W   Max points: 290

Silver
62.9130.5 52 182.5Thorneyside KestrelIsabella Caldwell 1st13 16325551612057 S

Bronze
60.2125.5 49 174.5Bazaars MohicanZena Roberts 1st15 1931714342408 B

Bazaars HighwaymanRosie Cranston14 16354721512637 B Withdrawn

Novice 39 2010 WQ   Max points: 260



Silver
67.5135 40.5 175.5Belissimo BedeRachel wall 1st24 1932216299553 S

64.0128.5 38 166.5Thorneyside KestrelIsabella Caldwell 2nd13 16325551612057 S

63.8127.5 38.5 166FuronaSara Lawton 3rd19 1534092402971 S

Caressa ZHelen Shaul18 1936323312703 S Withdrawn

Bronze
65.0131 38 169Highwell IndigoHélène mcmurrough 1st17 17330851711312 B

58.8118 35 153Bazaars MohicanZena Roberts 2nd15 1931714342408 B

Bazaars HighwaymanRosie Cranston14 16354721512637 B Withdrawn

Riversdale mateVicki Smith16 18346581812808 B Withdrawn

Elementary 45 2010 W   Max points: 290

Silver
70.2147.5 56 203.5Hiawatha La PerleSarah Clarke 1st23 1731671268372 S

69.5145.5 56 201.5Master enrico D'eprisSharon Marshall 2nd22 1633781400669 S

67.1141.5 53 194.5KyaroSarah Edmondson 3rd20 19309941511752 S

63.8133 52 185FuronaSara Lawton 4th19 1534092402971 S

63.8133 52 185DonamalunaHannah Krieg 4th21 17346821010808 S

Bronze
64.1133 53 186Townend WagerJulie Matthews 1st25 35692240338 B



Elementary 53 2007 WQ   Max points: 340

Silver
72.1187 58 245Hiawatha La PerleSarah Clarke 1st23 1731671268372 S

69.7180 57 237Master enrico D'eprisSharon Marshall 2nd22 1633781400669 S

67.9177 54 231Belissimo BedeRachel wall 3rd24 1932216299553 S

67.8176.5 54 230.5DonamalunaHannah Krieg 4th21 17346821010808 S

Bronze
67.2174.5 54 228.5Townend WagerJulie Matthews 1st25 35692240338 B

67.1174 54 228Killawalla SpiritPenny Baxter 2nd26 14301971410130 B

Medium 69 2005 W   Max points: 330

Gold
69.4174 55 229SamuelSarah Higgins 1st27 193883685103 G

Silver
67.0169 52 221RaffertyErin Denney 1st29 17341941612267 S

Bronze
67.6168 55 223Camlough MainstreamRobert Gilsenan 1st28 461471710922 B

62.9156.5 51 207.5George CorneliusHolly Askew 2nd30 1834769296902 B



Medium 75 2002 WQ   Max points: 370

Gold
69.5201 56 257SamuelSarah Higgins 1st27 193883685103 G

Silver
65.3188.5 53 241.5Rafferty IErin Denney 1st31 17341941612267 S

Bronze
67.7196.5 54 250.5Camlough MainstreamRobert Gilsenan 1st28 461471710922 B

64.7187.5 52 239.5George CorneliusHolly Askew 2nd30 1834769296902 B

Advanced Medium 85 2009 W   Max points: 340

Gold
73.1195 53.5 248.5NetzoSarah Higgins 1st33 193883585103 G

Bronze
FiliaJennifer Harkness32 56001100560 B Withdrawn

Advanced Medium 92 2011 WQ   Max points: 370

Gold
69.7215 43 258netzosarah higgins 1st33 193883585103 G



Silver
Inamoratakatie owens34 1831017365300 S Withdrawn

Bronze
67.3208.5 40.5 249Zoncorde MBarbara Ainsworth 1st35 46572232076 B

FiliaJennifer Harkness32 56001100560 B Withdrawn



Good

Marks

Collective

Marks

Total

Marks

%

ScoreRider Horse

British Dressage 2

Results 18/12/2020

RegMemb. No. Section

FEI PSG 2009 WQ   Max points: 380

Bronze

65.1208.5 39 247.5Azzarro iiAmanda Dyson 1st37 50034204790 B

63.0201.5 38 239.5Silken BelleVictoria Henderson 2nd38 1533079204790 B

HC

FelixSarah Higgins36 85103 HC


